3
3.002
埋入型的安装孔推荐尺寸
Recommended Mounting Hole Dimensions for  Embedded Type
缸径
Bore size
A B C
D E F G

* 如需要润滑请使用透平 1 号油 ISOVG32。Please use Turbine oil 1st Grade ISOVG32 if necessary.
KCJP B 6 - 10 H4 - B
型号表示方法 How to Order
外形尺寸图 Dimensions (mm)
杆端螺纹
Rod end thread
- 外螺纹 Male thread
B 无螺纹 None
软管接头
( 仅 Ø6~Ø15 的面板安装型 )
Hose nipple
(Ø6~Ø15 panel mounting type only )
- 无 None
H4 Ø4/ Ø2.5 管子用 For Ø4/ Ø2.5 tubing
H6 Ø6/ Ø4 管子用 For Ø4/ Ø2.5 tubing
安装形式
Mounting
B 面板安装
Panel mounting
S 埋入 Embedded
缸径
Bore size
4 Ø4 mm
6 Ø6 mm
10 Ø10 mm
15 Ø15 mm
行程
Stroke
5  5 mm
10 10 mm
15 15 mm
3
3.003
微型气缸(单动)
Mini Air Cylinder (Single Acting)
Series KCJP
外形尺寸图 Dimensions (mm)
杆端无螺纹
Non-threaded rod end
杆端无螺纹
Non-threaded rod end
C
R
B
MM
NN排气口 Exhaust port
排气口 Exhaust port
杆端螺母
Rod end nut
杆端螺母
Rod end nut
杆端螺母
Rod end nut
M3x0.5
Ø
G
H
Z
S
A F
Ø
Q
H
C0.3
E
W
NN
MM
F1A E1
H S
Z
KW